
 

Wednesday 22 Nov Thursday 23 Nov Friday 24 Nov

11:00 - 

13:00

Registration and lunch Lobby 

outside 

Linnesalen

09:00-

10:30

Parallel Session II 204, 220, 

326, 302, 

303

09:00-

10:30

Parallel Session IV 204, 220, 

326, 302, 

303

13:00-

13:15

Welcome by the 

committee

Linnesalen 10:30-

11:00

Coffee Break Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

10:30-

11:00

Coffee Break Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

13:15-

14:00

Keynote by Dr. B.S. 

Bhupinder Chimni on 

“Migration and 

Integration: A Global 

South Perspective.” 

11:00-

11.45

Keynote by Professor 

Mathias Czaika on 

“Climate change and 

migration - An assessment 

of the state of evidence.”

Linnesalen 11:00-

11:45

Keynote by Professor 

Gabriella Elgenius on 

"Civil society’s role to 

enhance employment 

opportunities in 

conditions of 

socioeconomic challenge 

and diversity."

Linnesalen

14:15-

15:45

Parallel Session I 204, 220, 

326, 302, 

303

11:45-

12:45

Lunch Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

11:45-

12:45

Lunch Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

15:45-

16:15

Coffee Break Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

11:50-

12:05

Research comics and 

serious games: 

Experiences of Ukrainian 

displacement and 

resilience. Part of the 

Vernissage - Messages 

from Ukraine 

Lobby 

outside 

Linnesalen

13:00-

14:30

Parallel Session V 204, 220, 

326, 302, 

303

16:30-

17:50

Panel discussion: 

"Activating employers and 

job-seekers in labour 

market integration of 

migrants– an international 

perspective".

Dragonen 13:00-

14:15

Panel Discussion: 

"Migration in the future: 

Trends, challenges and 

opportunities"

Linnesalen 14:30-

15:00

Closing Session Linnesalen

17:55-

18:15

Launch of the CREATE Job 

Seekers and Employers 

Guide.

Dragonen 14:30-

16:00

Parallel Session III 204, 220, 

326, 302, 

303

18:30-

20:00

Reception with opening by 

Prof. Per Cramér, Dean of 

the School of Business 

Economics and Law

Cafe Haga 16:00-

16:30

Coffee Break Cafe 

Campus 

Linne

16:30-

17:15

Keynote by Emerita 

Professor Ann Langley on 

“Process perspectives for 

studying migration and 

integration.”

Linnesalen

19:00 Conference Dinner Elite Park 

Avenue 

Hotel


