	Wednesday 22 Nov			Thursday 23 Nov			Friday 24 Nov	
11:00 - 13:00	Registration and lunch	Lobby outside Linnesalen	09:00- 10:30	Parallel Session II	204, 220, 326, 302, 303	09:00- 10:30	Parallel Session IV	204, 220, 326, 302, 303
13:00- 13:15	Welcome by the committee	Linnesalen	10:30- 11:00	Coffee Break	Cafe Campus Linne	10:30- 11:00	Coffee Break	Cafe Campus Linne
13:15- 14:00	Keynote by Dr. B.S. Bhupinder Chimni on "Migration and Integration: A Global South Perspective."		11:00- 11.45	Keynote by Professor Mathias Czaika on "Climate change and migration - An assessment of the state of evidence."	Linnesalen	11:00- 11:45	Keynote by Professor Gabriella Elgenius on "Civil society's role to enhance employment opportunities in conditions of socioeconomic challenge and diversity."	Linnesalen
14:15- 15:45	Parallel Session I	204, 220, 326, 302, 303	11:45- 12:45	Lunch	Cafe Campus Linne	11:45- 12:45	Lunch	Cafe Campus Linne
15:45- 16:15	Coffee Break	Cafe Campus Linne	11:50- 12:05	Research comics and serious games: Experiences of Ukrainian displacement and resilience. Part of the Vernissage - Messages from Ukraine	Lobby outside Linnesalen	13:00- 14:30	Parallel Session V	204, 220, 326, 302, 303
16:30- 17:50	Panel discussion: "Activating employers and job-seekers in labour market integration of migrants— an international perspective".	Dragonen	13:00- 14:15	Panel Discussion: "Migration in the future: Trends, challenges and opportunities"	Linnesalen	14:30- 15:00	Closing Session	Linnesalen
17:55- 18:15	Launch of the CREATE Job Seekers and Employers Guide.	Dragonen	14:30- 16:00	Parallel Session III	204, 220, 326, 302, 303			
18:30- 20:00	Reception with opening by Prof. Per Cramér, Dean of the School of Business Economics and Law	Cafe Haga	16:00- 16:30	Coffee Break	Cafe Campus Linne			
			16:30- 17:15	Keynote by Emerita Professor Ann Langley on "Process perspectives for studying migration and integration."	Linnesalen			
			19:00	Conference Dinner	Elite Park Avenue Hotel			